
EARLY VOTING IS LOCATED AT: 

 

PRESTON 911 CENTER 

Directions to Preston 911:  From Kingston Rd turn on to Memorial Drive (entrance to new 

Preston Memorial Hospital), follow Memorial Drive to Rich Wolfe Dr, bear to the right and the 

911 Center is the first building on the right. 

DATE & TIME: 

Wednesday, October 26     8:30 – 6:00 

Thursday, October 27          8:30 – 6:00 

Friday, October 28                8:30 – 6:00 

Saturday, October 29           8:30 – 6:00 

Monday, October 31            8:30 – 6:00 

Tuesday, November 1          8:30 – 6:00 

Wednesday, November 2    8:30 – 6:00 

Thursday, November 3         8:30 – 6:00 

Friday, November 4               8:30 – 6:00 

Saturday, November 5          8:30 – 6:00 

 



 


